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2014亞洲學院內部賽暨公開錦標賽

公開錦標賽-男子E組
比賽日期:2014年8月24日

胡俊賢

冠軍

32

33

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

21

22

23

24

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

8

9

10

11

12

13

林奕曦

曾湋皓

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

李皓賢

吳宏亮

鄭泓峰

葉胤廷

林誠至

楊溢朗

徐君耀

譚一諾

陳仲偕

劉青瑜

姚日謙

徐海謙

黃家稀

甄澤森

李旻軒

李嘉謙

陳裕丰

潘興梓

秦凱曦

何迪朗

張家僑

陳卓琛

易晉

蘇卓夫

黃力融

林卓穎

林鍵曦

黃凱晙

梁正言

黎瑋騏


